SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///65210E Inertial Measurement System          06/2019 Page 1
.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Data Acquisition via External Inputs
Data from external sensors and signals can be
input to the 65210E via plug-in Signal Conditioning
Modules. Modules are available for many standard
transducer types and additional modules can be

65210E INERTIAL MEASUREMENT SYSTEM
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///65210E Inertial Measurement System         06/2019 Page 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
65210E A040 G1K2 T01S M2 Sabcd
Accelerometers
A000 = None
A010 = ±10g
A040 = ±40g
A050 = ±50g
A100 = ±100g
Angular Rate Gyros
G000 = None
G1K0 = ±1000°/sec
G1K2 = ±1200°/sec
GS00 = ±20,000°/s (roll axis only, ±1200°/s on other axes)
Transmitter
T000 = None
T00S = 0.5W, 272kb/s, 2.2-2.3GHz, S band
T01S = 0.5W, 1.5Mb/s, 2.2-2.3GHz, S band
T03S = 0.5W, 3.0Mb/s, 2.2-2.3GHz, S band
TA1S = 1.0W, 1.5Mb/s, 2.2-2.3GHz, S band
TA1B = 1.0W, 1.5Mb/s, 2.2-2.4GHz, S band
T11S = 1.5W, 1.5Mb/s, 2.2-2.3GHz, S band
T13S = 1.5W, 3.0Mb/s, 2.2-2.3GHz, S band
T20S = 2.0W, 272kb/s, 2.2-2.3GHz, S band
T20U = 2.0W, 272kb/s, 2.3-2.4GHz, S band
Adapter
M1 = Parabolic Mounting
M2 = Radome Ring (DSU33)
Installed Modules in Slots (a=100, b=200, c=300, d=400)
0 = None
1 = 85201A 2-ch strain, 5V excitation
2 = 85202A 3-ch IEPE XL, 16V excitation
3 = 85203A 3-ch 0-5V input, 9V excitation
4 = 85204A 3-ch strain, com 5V excitation
5 = 85205A 3-ch 0-5V input, 5V excitation
6 = 85206A 1-ch 4X ovsmp 0-5V input, 5V excitation
7 = 85207A 1-ch 0-500VAC input (FZU)
8 = 85208A 1-ch FZU-48 2X simulated load
9 = 85209A 4-ch 10k thermistor
Z = 85203B 4-ch 0-5V input, 9V excitation
Example; 65210E-A040-G1K2-T01S-M2-S0000
Model 65210E, ±40g accel range, ±1200°/sec rate range, 0.5W 1.5Mb/s S-band Transmitter, Radome Ring Mounting Adapter
65210E INERTIAL MEASUREMENT SYSTEM
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///65210E Inertial Measurement System         06/2019 Page 10
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Accustar, American Sensor Technologies, AST, ATEXIS, DEUTSCH, IdentiCal, TruBlue, KPSI, Krystal Bond, Microfused, UltraStable, Measurement Specialties, MEAS, Schaevitz, TE
Connectivity, TE, and the TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks of the TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. Other logos, product and company names mentioned herein may be
trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivi ty‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone +1-800-522-6752
Email: customercare.akrn@te.com
EUROPE
MEAS France SAS
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: +49-800-440-5100